Ashland I	Regional Airport	authority	AIRPORT:	Ashland Regional Airport (DWU)			
			<u> </u>				
BID TAB DWU 250402			ESTIMATED YEAR	2025			
Prepared	KEY	4/11/25	F.A.A. PROJECT: WORK DAYS:				

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COSTS

BASE BID		MTM Enterp		erprises_	prises <u>Hi-Lite</u>		Ameriseal		Engineer's Estimate			
ITEM NO.	SPEC No.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST
1	C-105	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,339.77	\$54,339.77	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	P-101	Joint and Crack Repair	50,000.00	LF	\$2.65	\$132,500.00	\$2.50	\$125,000.00	\$1.65	\$82,500.00	\$2.00	\$100,000.00
3	P-101	Pavement Cleaning	84,415.00	SY	\$0.60	\$50,649.00	\$0.30	\$25,324.50	\$0.65	\$54,869.75	\$0.50	\$42,207.50
4	P-620	Marking - Yellow Temp	1,695.00	SF	\$0.89	\$1,508.55	\$1.00	\$1,695.00	\$0.85	\$1,440.75	\$0.75	\$1,271.25
5	P-620	Marking - White Temp	33,890.00	SF	\$0.89	\$30,162.10	\$1.10	\$37,279.00	\$0.85	\$28,806.50	\$0.75	\$25,417.50
6	P-620	Marking - Yellow Permanent	5,622.00	SF	\$1.19	\$6,690.18	\$1.35	\$7,589.70	\$0.90	\$5,059.80	\$0.75	\$4,216.50
7	P-620	Marking - White Permanent	33,890.00	SF	\$1.19	\$40,329.10	\$1.30	\$44,057.00	\$0.90	\$30,501.00	\$0.75	\$25,417.50
8	P-629	Thermoplastic Coal Tar Emulsion Spray Seal Coat	84,415.00	SY								
1 1		without Sand Aggregate			\$2.75	\$232,141.25	\$3.50	\$295,452.50	\$2.65	\$223,699.75	\$2.75	\$232,141.25
9	SP-1	Maintenance of Traffic	1.00	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
												· ·

Total Estimated Cost of Work Including All Labor, Materials, and Profit: \$597,980.18 \$97,737.47 \$461,877.55 \$465,671.50

Bid Tab DWU 299402 xtm 411/20092-23 PM